A. The topic of parts of speech. Choose the best answer.
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“His success made his parent happy” pick out the nouns in the sentences.

“The yellow car over there's belong to him" pick out the proenouns in the sentences.

“The little girl smiled sweetly at me yesterday” pick cut the verb in the sentences.

“The children went out to the playground” pick out the adverb in the sentences.

“We haven't got any mango trees in the garden” pick out the adjective in the sentences.

B. rearrange the words in correct order to make complete the sentences.

1.

C. The

my mother / my baby sister / is looking after

topic of Present Simple Tense. Choose the best answer.

My brother always his

homework right after school.

The train to London at8 a.m.
every morning.
She a talented musician and

three instruments.

Water at 100 degrees Celsius.

What time thestore

on weekends?

He like sweet drinks, so he
black coffee.

My grand parents a house near

the river.

They often their

grandmother on Sundays.

The Earth around the Sun.

10.

1.

12.

13

14.

16.

16.

17.

18.

19,

20.

He

My sister
The sun
How often
The schoal
The cat
time.

The chef
dishes.
Where

This book

information.

The bus

weekends.

a huge family, and we
together for every holiday.
English every day.
to watch scary movies.
in the east.
to the gym?
classes at 8:30 a.m.

on the sofa most of the

a lot of salt in his

a lot of useful

at this station on
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